Fireplaces and Accessories
Product Pages
Call or text us: 812-423-6891 • Visit us online: LensingBuildingSpecialties.com 01.01.23 | 1
Log Sets for Slope Glaze Burners (1 of 2)
Model Length Pieces Stock
LS18RS 18 in. 6 •
LS24RS 24 in. 6 •
LS30RS 30 in. 6 •

o
e
Pr
em
iu
m
V
en
tin
g
Fireplaces and Accessories
Product Pages
Call or text us: 812-423-6891 • Visit us online: LensingBuildingSpecialties.com 01.01.23 | 3
Slope Glaze Burners and Accessories
Model BTU Maximum/Minimum Fuel Length Stock
VFSE18N 32,000/26,000 Natural Gas 18 in. •
VFSE18P 32,000/26,000 Propane 18 in. •
VFSE24N 36,000/28,800 Natural Gas 24 in. •
VFSE24P 36,000/28,800 Propane 24 in. •
VFSE30N 38,000/30,000 Natural Gas 30 in.
VFSE30P 38,000/30,000 Propane 30 in.
Vent-Free Slope Glaze Burner (Intermittent Pilot with Thermostat Variable Remote Control)
Model BTU Maximum/Minimum Fuel Length Stock
VFSR16LP 25,000/17,500 Propane 16 in.
VFSR16NAT 22,500/15,750 Natural Gas 16 in.
VFSR18LP 32,000/22,000 Propane 18 in. •
VFSR18NAT 32,000/22,000 Natural Gas 18 in. •
VFSR24LP 36,000/25,000 Propane 24 in. •
VFSR24NAT 38,000/30,000 Natural Gas 24 in. •
VFSR30LP 38,000/26,000 Propane 30 in. •
VFSR30NAT 38,000/26,000 Natural Gas 30 in. •
Vent-Free/Vented Slope Glaze Burner (Millivolt with On/Off Switch)
Accessories
Model Description Stock
DCG24BL Decorative Grate, Black

o
e
Pr
em
iu
m
V
en
tin
g
Fireplaces and Accessories
Product Pages
Call or text us: 812-423-6891 • Visit us online: LensingBuildingSpecialties.com 01.01.23 | 4
Flint Hill Gas Log Set on Vent-Free/Vented Contour Burner (1 of 2)
Model BTU Max/Min Fuel Pieces Length Stock
VFDM18LBN 28,000/19,000 Natural Gas 5 18 in.
VFDM18LBP 28,000/22,000 Propane 5 18 in.
VFDM24LBN 34,000/24,000 Natural Gas 5 24 in. •
VFDM24LBP 34,000/26,000 Propane 5 24 in. •
VFDM30LBN 40,000/27,000 Natural Gas 7 30 in.
VFDM30LBP 40,000/31,000 Propane 7 30 in.
Flint Hill Ceramic Fiber Gas Log Sets
with Vent-Free/Vented Burners and Manual Control with Hi-Med-Low Knob
Flint Hill gas log set includes:
• Burner
• Logs
• Glowing embers
Flint Hill Ceramic Fiber Gas Log Sets
with Vent-Free Burners and Thermostat with Hi-Low Knob
Model BTU Max/Min Fuel Pieces Length Stock
VFDT18LBN 28,000/19,000 Natural Gas 5 18 in.
VFDT18LBP 28,000/22,000 Propane 5 18 in.
VFDT24LBN 34,000/24,000 Natural Gas 5 24 in.
VFDT24LBP 34,000/26,000 Propane 5 24 in.
VFDT30LBN 40,000/27,000 Natural Gas 7 30 in.
VFDT30LBP 40,000/31,000 Propane 7 30 in.
Sl
o
p
e

o
e
Pr
em
iu
m
V
en
tin
g
Fireplaces and Accessories
Product Pages
Call or text us: 812-423-6891 • Visit us online: LensingBuildingSpecialties.com 01.01.23 | 5
Flint Hill Gas Log Set on Vent-Free/Vented Contour Burner (2 of 2)
Model BTU Max/Min Fuel Pieces Length Stock
VFDR18LB10N 10,000/10,000* Natural Gas 5 18 in.
VFDR18LB10P 10,000/10,000* Propane 5 18 in.
VFDR18LBN 28,000/19,000 Natural Gas 5 18 in. •
VFDR18LBP 28,000/22,000 Propane 5 18 in. •
VFDR24LBN 34,000/24,000 Natural Gas 5 24 in. •
VFDR24LBP 34,000/26,000 Propane 5 24 in. •
VFDR30LBN 40,000/27,000 Natural Gas 7 30 in. •
VFDR30LBP 40,000/31,000 Propane 7 30 in. •
Flint Hill Ceramic Fiber Gas Log Sets
with Vent-Free/Vented Burners and Millivolt with On/Off Switch
*10,000 BTU systems are for bedroom applications where allowed by code.
Accessories

e
Pr
em
iu
m
V
en
tin
g
Fireplaces and Accessories
Product Pages
Call or text us: 812-423-6891 • Visit us online: LensingBuildingSpecialties.com 01.01.23 | 13
Log Sets for Peninsula and See-Through Fireboxes
Stone River Rock Creek
Model Length Stock
LSU18SF 18 in.
LSU24SF 24 in.
LSU30SF 30 in.
Stone River Ceramic Fiber, Multi-Sided
Log Set (Requires Vista Burner)
Rock Creek Refractory, Multi-Sided
Log Set (Requires Vista Burner)
Model Length Stock
LSU18RR 18 in.
LSU24RR 24 in. •
LSU30RR 30 in.
Accessories
Model Description Stock
EK1 Ember Kit •
PE20 Platinum Embers •

o
e
Pr
em
iu
m
V
en
tin
g
Fireplaces and Accessories
Product Pages
Call or text us: 812-423-6891 • Visit us online: LensingBuildingSpecialties.com 01.01.23 | 14
Vista Burners for Peninsula and See-Through Fireboxes
Model BTU Maximum/Minimum Fuel Length Stock
VFSUR18N 36,000/24,500 Natural Gas 18 in.
VFSUR18P 36,000/24,500 Propane 18 in.
VFSUR24N 38,000/26,500 Natural Gas 24 in. •
VFSUR24P 38,000/26,500 Propane 24 in. •
VFSUR30N 40,000/28,000 Natural Gas 30 in.
VFSUR30P 40,000/28,000 Propane 30 in.
Vent-Free/Vented Slope Glaze Vista Multi-Sided Burner, Millivolt with On/Off Switch
Control Options (for Millivolt only)
Model Description Stock
FRBC (SKY-1001A) Remote, Battery Receiver/Remote, On/Off •

em
iu
m
V
en
tin
g
Fireplaces and Accessories
Product Pages
Call or text us: 812-423-6891 • Visit us online: LensingBuildingSpecialties.com 01.01.23 | 15
Vail Vent-Free Fireplace with Contour Burner Deluxe Series (1 of 2)
Firebox includes:
• Ceramic fiber log set
• Hood, outer frame and louvers in matte black
Model BTU Max/Min Fuel Stock
VFD26FP30L10P 10,000/10,000* Propane
VFD26FP30L10N 10,000/10,000* Natural Gas
VFD26FP30LP 20,000/14,000 Propane •
VFD26FP30LN 20,000/14,000 Natural Gas •
Vent-Free Burners, Millivolt with On/Off
Switch
*10,000 BTU systems are for bedroom applications where allowed
  by code.
Model BTU Max/Min Fuel Stock
VFD26FP70L10P 10,000/10,000* Propane
VFD26FP70L10N 10,000/10,000* Natural Gas
VFD26FP70LP 20,000/14,000 Propane
VFD26FP70LN 20,000/14,000 Natural Gas
Vent-Free Burners, Intermittent Pilot** with
On/Off Switch

iu
m
V
en
tin
g
Fireplaces and Accessories
Product Pages
Call or text us: 812-423-6891 • Visit us online: LensingBuildingSpecialties.com 01.01.23 | 25
Fireplacing Venting (1 of 2)
4x6 5/8 Vent Pipe and Elbows
Model Description Stock
SD46DVA06 6-in. pipe (Galvanized) •
SD46DVA08A 8-in. DV Pipe Extension, 3 to 7 in (Galvanized) •
SD46DVA09 9-in. pipe (Galvanized) •
SD46DVA12 12-in. pipe (Galvanized) •
SD46DVA16A 16-in. Direct Vent Pipe Extension, 3 to 15 in. (Galvanized) •
SD46DVA24 24-in. pipe (Galvanized) •
SD46DVA36 36-in. pipe (Galvanized) •
SD46DVA48 48-in. pipe (Galvanized) •
SD46DVA60 60-in. pipe (Galvanized) •
SD46DVAE45 Elbow (Galvanized) •
SD46DVAE90 Elbow 90 degree (Galvanized) •
Accessories for 4x6 5/8 Venting
Model Description Stock
SD46DVADC Wall Thimble Cover
SD46DVAF6 Roof Flashing
SD46DVAFS Firestop, Ceiling •
SD46DVAGK
Linear Termination Kit
Includes connector and flashing, requires SD46DVAVCH high-wind vertical cap and
DVK35 vent exit kit.
SD46DVAHC High-Wind Horizontal Cap
SD46DVASC Storm Collar •
SD46DVASNK14 14-in. pipe Snorkel
SD46DVASNK36 36-in. pipe Snorkel
SD46DVAVCH High-Wind Vertical Cap •
SD46DVAVSS Vinyl Siding Standoff •
SD46DVAWFS Firestop, Wall •
SD46DVAWS Wall Strap